
Contact Information 

Ranch Water Quality Planning Workshops 
 
 
Morgan Doran 
Livestock & Natural Resources Advisor 
UC Cooperative Extension 
501 Texas Street 
Fairfield, CA 94533 
(707) 784‐1326 
mpdoran@ucdavis.edu  
  
David Lewis 
Watershed Advisor 
UC Cooperative Extension 
1682 Novato Boulevard 
Suite 150‐B 
Novato, CA 94947 
(415) 473‐4204  
djllewis@ucdavis.edu 
 
Stephanie Larson 
Livestock & Natural Resources Advisor 
UC Cooperative Extension 
133 Aviation Boulevard, Suite 109 
Santa Rosa, CA 95403‐2894 
(707) 565‐2621  
slarson@ucdavis.edu 
 
Michael Lennox 
Research Associate 
UC Cooperative Extension 
133 Aviation Boulevard, Suite 109 
Santa Rosa, CA 95403‐2894 
(707) 565‐2621  
mlennox@ucdavis.edu 
 
 
 
 
 

Rita Steiner 
District Conservationist 
U.S.D.A. Natural Resources Conservation 
Service 
1303 Jefferson St. Suite 500 B 
Napa, CA  94559 
(707) 252‐4189 ext. 101 
rita.steiner@ca.usda.gov 
  
Leigh Sharp 
Executive Director 
Napa Resource Conservation District 
1303 Jefferson Street, Suite 500 B 
Napa, CA  94559 
(707) 252‐4188 x110 
leigh@naparcd.org 
 
Sandy Elles 
Executive Director 
Napa County Farm Bureau 
811 Jefferson Street 
Napa, CA  94559 
(707) 224‐5403 
selles@napafarmbureau.org 


